
Region 1 - Bruce Powell, RM (609) 685-1105
Territory Staff State Phone Email 

 
 
1 

 
 

Heidi Chase 

Maine 
Vermont 

New Hampshire 
Massachusetts 

Connecticut 

 
 

(860) 690-7929 

 
 

hchase@mooseintl.org 

2 Bruce Powell Ontario 
Quebec 

(609) 685-1105 bpowell@mooseintl.org 

 
3 

 
Ron Murach 

N New York 
Central New York 

NE Pennsylvania 

 
(570) 881-9705

 
rmurach@mooseintl.org 

4 David Dennie W New York 
NW Pennsylvania 

(315) 359-0918 ddennie@mooseintl.org 

6 Dennis Moyer Central Pennsylvania (717) 615-5510 dmoyer@mooseintl.org 

7 Phil Febus E Pennsylvania (215) 264-8689 pfebus@mooseintl.org 
8 Brian Dowd New Jersey 

New York City 
(973) 445-3770 bdowd@mooseintl.org 

9 Jeff Ringer Delaware 
Maryland 
S Pennsylvania 

(301) 302-1661 jringer@mooseintl.org 

11 Chris Roberson West Virginia 
NW Pennsylvania 

(304) 703-1991 croberson@mooseintl.org 

 
 

Region 3 - Jim Befort, RM (913) 207-5603
Territory Staff State Phone Email 

10 Mike Stumbaugh NE Virginia (301) 331-6114 mstumbaugh@mooseintl.org 
16 Antony Akers Western Virginia 681-222-4045 aakers@mooseintl.org 

17 Robert Lee Eastern Virginia (434) 473-3324 rlee@mooseintl.org 

18 Brian Dodge E North Carolina 
South Carolina 

(864) 597-6294 bdodge@mooseintl.org 

19 Al Reel W North Carolina (828) 442-8527 areel@mooseintl.org 

21 Roy Rawlings N Florida 
S Georgia 

(850) 294-9318 rrawlings@mooseintl.org 

22 Mark Benton Mid-N Florida (260) 578-0167 mbenton@mooseintl.org 
23 Robert Saindon Mid-S Florida (603) 454-7085 rsaindon@mooseintl.org 
24 VACANT S Florida   
 

25 
 

Matthew Moeggenberg 
Georgia 

Alabama  
Mississippi 

 
(404) 969-9080

 
mmoeggenberg@mooseintl.org 

 
 

Region 4 - Frank Vorhees, RM (660) 676-2682
Territory Staff State Phone Email 

12 Bill Rader Eastern Ohio (330) 983-6145 brader@mooseintl.org 

13 VACANT Central Ohio   

14 Steve Hummel Western Ohio (937) 304-7109 shummel@mooseintl.org 
 

15 
 

Pat Rogers 
Kentucky 
Tennessee 

 
(502) 706-0752 

 
progers@mooseintl.org 

27 Dan Evans Southern Indiana (812) 407-1117 devans@mooseintl.org 

28 Jesse Germany Northern Indiana (812) 890-3015 jgermany@mooseintl.org 

30 Jim O'Connor S Michigan (616) 481-8932 joconnor@mooseintl.org 

31 Gary Beck Northern Michigan (810) 691-2184 gbeck@mooseintl.org 

33 Kenyon Thompson NE Illinois (815) 876-7764 kethompson@mooseintl.org 

34 Richard Eidson Central Illinois (816) 674-3339 reidson@mooseintl.org 



35 Wendy Dodd Southern Illinois (618) 975-6442 wdodd@mooseintl.org 
 

36 
 

David Scott 
Iowa 

Missouri 
E Nebraska 
N Kansas 

 
(913) 207-5570

 
dscott@mooseintl.org 

 
 

Region 5 - Jeff Gutowski, RM (406) 781-5419 
Territory Staff State Phone Email 

32 Mike Rynearson Wisconsin (608) 432-3711 mrynearson@mooseintl.org 

 
37 

 
Shawn Schoepp 

Minnesota 
North Dakota 
South Dakota 

 
(612) 547-6125 

 
sschoepp@mooseintl.org 

 
38 

 
Jimmie Woods 

Texas 
Oklahoma 
S Kansas 
Louisiana 
Arkansas 

 
(843) 812-2473 

 
jwoods@mooseintl.org 

39 Gary Hall Arizona 
New Mexico 

(505) 859-6012 ghall@mooseintl.org 

 
41 

 
Glenn Reigle 

Colorado 
Montana 

W Nebraska 
Wyoming 

 
(303) 775-5071

 
greigle@mooseintl.org 

 
 

Region 6 - Mohammed Khan, RM (510) 586-4543 
Territory Staff State Phone Email 

 
42 

 
Duane Lusby 

Washington 
Northern Idaho 

British Columbia 
Alberta 
Alaska 

 
(360) 388-7891

 
dlusby@mooseintl.org 

 
43 

 
Roger DeVille 

Oregon 
Utah 

Southern Idaho 

 
(503) 320-9140

 
rdeville@mooseintl.org 

44 Terry Gough Northern California (916) 220-5525 tgough@mooseintl.org 

45 Shannon Trull Central California 
Northern Nevada 

(559) 350-9726 strull@mooseintl.org 

46 John Damasio So-Cent California (818) 438-0874 jdamasio@mooseintl.org 

47 Kenneth Copp S California 
S Nevada 

(224) 730-9927 kcopp@mooseintl.org 

 
 
 

Moose International
Department Supreme Lodge Address Phone Email 

 
Help Desk 

Moose International 
155 S International Drive 

Mooseheart, IL 60539 

 
(630) 906-3658 

 
helpdesk@mooseintl.org 

FRS/QBO 
Help Desk 

Moose International 
155 S International Drive 

Mooseheart, IL 60539 

 
(630) 906-3655 

 
gneil@mooseintl.org 

 
Updated: May 1, 2024 


